2-63
M
O
TI
O
N
 S
EN

O
L
Ordering Information
HEDS-9200 Option
Resolution
(Cycles/Rev)
300 - 300 LPI
360 - 360 LPI
HEDS-9100 Option 0 0
Resolution
(Cycles/Rev)
B - 1000 CPR
J - 1024 CPR
HEDS-9000 Option 0 0
Resolution
(Cycles/Rev)
T - 2000 CPR
U - 2048 CPR
Two Channel Encoder Modules with a 23.36 mm Optical Radius
Two Channel Encoder Modules with an 11.00 mm Optical Radius
Two Channel Linear Encoder Module
*
*
*Codewheel Information
For information on matching codewheels and
accessories for use with HP rotary encoder modules,
please refer to the HP Codewheel Data sheet HEDS-
5120/6100, HEDG-5120/6120, HEDM-5120/6120
Note: For lower resolutions, please refer to HEDS-9000/9100 and
HEDS-9200 data sheets for detailed information.